1/18/24, 4:56 PM

BWF - VICTOR Oceania Championships 2024 - Acceptance list

VICTOR Oceania Championships 2024

Q Badminton Oceania | #8 Geelong, Australia
8 2/12/2024 to 2/15/2024

Continental Individual Championships

MS Acceptance list

90 Active entries

Select event: MS v

Acceptance Ranking: 1/16/2024

Seeding Ranking:

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 64561 ’,' [AUS] Nathan TANG Australia #154 12030 10
2 77792 ’,"}' [AUS] Jacob SCHUELER Australia #172 10894 10
3 99895 [NZL] Edward LAU New Zealand #177 10550 6
4 83265 BB (AUS] Ricky TANG Australia #180 10345 10
5 94332 BB nustjackvu Australia #205 9082 10
6 69529 [AUS] Kai Chen TEOH Australia #267 6100 10
7 69521 7-}‘ [AUS] Keith Mark EDISON Australia #293 5170 10
8 79943 [NZL] Ricky CHENG New Zealand #352 3770 5
9 56428 [AUS] Ken RICHARDSON Australia #353 3670 3
10 86104 [AUS] Pit Seng LOW Australia #368 3420 4
1" 89982 [NZL] Avinash SHASTRI New Zealand #404 2990 3
12 82961 [NZL] Niccolo TAGLE New Zealand #464 2200 1
13 81297 @B [AUS] Rio AGUSTINO Australia #507 1850 4
14 59697 B [AUS] Julian Mao Lun LEE Australia #564 1520 1
15 56028 “ 8 [AUS] Shrey DHAND Australia #574 1470 2
16 64890 [AUS] Jie Ying CHAN Australia #616 1240 2
17 71340 [AUS] Emmanuel STEPHEN SAM  Australia #643 1130 2
18 95140 [AUS] Aneesh NIRMAL Australia #676 1020 2
19 63811 [AUS] Alan MARTIN Australia #705 930 3
20 78535 [NZL] Daniel HILLIER New Zealand #711 920 1
21 75929 [NZL] Joshua FENG New Zealand #711 920 1
22 62551 [NZL] Dylan CHAN New Zealand #775 890 3
23 60582 ’* B [AUS] Ephraim STEPHEN SAM Australia #780 880 1
24 28998 Bl (GUMIChen Yang HU Guam #812 720 2
25 55701 [AUS] Wilson LI Australia #881 570 2
26 69164 [AUS] Thomas Zi Xuan NG Australia #881 570 2
27 68039 Ef [AUS] Jayden LIM Australia #881 570 2
28 99157 B (AUS] William SAYAPHET Australia #881 570 2
29 88705 [AUS] Asher Jing Jie OOI Australia #896 550 1
30 19889 [COK] Brendan LEE Cook Islands #1003 450 2
31 85778 “ B [AUS] Ytharth MADAAN Australia #1018 430 1
32 69279 ’ @ [AUS] Shaurya MADAAN Australia #1018 430 1
33 66821 7-}‘ [AUS] Michael SU Australia #1018 430 1
34 99121 [COK] Damus MATAKINO Cook Islands #1054 360 2
35 90754 [COK] David PIAKURA Cook Islands #1054 360 2
36 96089 Bl (Aus] EvanRUSLI Australia #1057 360 1
37 82767 [FU] Liam FONG Fiji #1057 360 1
38 56003 ’* g [AUS] Om NEELAM Australia #1057 360 1
39 95109 [AUS] Timothy SENTOSA Australia #1245 210 1
40 88675 [AUS] Landon KURNIAWAN Australia #1245 210 1
4 64792 [AUS] Phillip HALIM Australia #1245 210 1
42 76915 = [PYF] Antoine BEAUBOIS French Polynesia (Tahiti) #1551 80 2
43 93996 [COK] Emanuela MATAIO Cook Islands #1824 2 1
a 57538 BB (Fy ChangHoKiM Fiji - -
45 92960 = [PYF] Elias MAUBLANC French Polynesia (Tahiti) - -
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# GROUP ENTRY
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Member ID Player

66135 R
56178
86450
55618
74783 =
34293
38677 5
36164 —_—
97305 i
49043 =
75066 =
99247
96755
42107
76268
33797 B
87290
70947
92596
82000 5
73890 =
20488 5
91659
45717 i
82924
81214 P
30865
66400
18919
18621 Fs
77881 =
98726 B
46665
82760
94983
77895 %
31668 5
31466

22378 i
37636 F-
19551 Fs
29235 Fs
69491
32915
47049 B

[COK] Daniel AKAVI
[NZL] Chris BENZIE
[AUS] Dion BINOD

[FI)T Robert LOO

[NZL] Daniel HU
[COK] Edward PATAI
[AUS] Ethan CHAN

[PYF] Yohann LEMAIRE
[AUS] Benjamin Eu-Wen CHEN
[PYF] Keali'l TAURUA
[NZL] Raphael Chris DELOY
[AUS] Cade ELLIOTT
[NZL] Daxxon VONG
[AUS] Alex GAO

[NZL] Samuel NAVARRA
[AUS] Christopher GO
[NZL] Lezhi ZHU

[AUS] Ken GOH

[NZL] Alex GALT

[AUS] Forrest HUANG
[NZL] Isaac CHAN

[AUS] Yash JHA

[NZL] Jonathan CURTIN
[AUS] Brian JOHNSON
[NZL] Jack JI

[AUS] Marcus KONG
[NZL] Gursiman KULAR
[AUS] Kijen LEW

[AUS] Borui LI

[AUS] Owen En Khal LIM
[AUS] Edwin LUK

[AUS] Raphael LYDRA
[AUS] Reikken LYDRA
[AUS] Jaehyun PARK
[AUS] Nicholas Tran Quan PHAM
[AUS] Adrian REYNARDI
[AUS] Erik RUSLI

[AUS] Nathaniel SANTOSA
[AUS] Caleb TEO

[AUS] Cayven TEO

[AUS] Nicholas UNG
[AUS] Jordan WANG
[AUS] Chauncey YU
[AUS] Jamie ZHU

[AUS] Kion Yee Ryan LEONG

BWF - VICTOR Oceania Championships 2024 - Acceptance list

Nationality

Cook Islands
New Zealand
Australia

Fiji

New Zealand
Cook Islands
Australia
French Polynesia (Tahiti)
Australia
French Polynesia (Tahiti)
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Australia

Rank Points

Tournaments Seed
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VICTOR Oceania Championships 2024

Q Badminton Oceania | #8 Geelong, Australia
8 2/12/2024 to 2/15/2024

Continental Individual Championships

WS Acceptance list

Select event: WS v

44 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 1/16/2024

Seeding Ranking:
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main

1 64389 BB (aus] Tiffany HO Australia #96 18960 10 -
2 83422 F538 (AUS] Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH Australia #131 14540 10 -
3 73559 [AUS] Louisa MA Australia #183 9325 7 -
4 61715 BB (AUs] Ying TSE Australia #198 8180 6 -
5 62883 [NZL] Shaunna LI New Zealand #205 7770 5 -
6 79043 [AUS] Sydney GO Australia #285 4400 2 -
7 67921 BB (Aus] sydney TIONADI Australia #294 4230 3
8 77633 [AUS] Yuelin ZHANG Australia #336 3120 2
9 97229 [AUS] Victoria TIONADI Australia #343 2950 3
10 63380 [NZL] Jenny ZHU New Zealand #388 2200 1 -
1 87799 [NZL] Gaea GALVEZ New Zealand #388 2200 1 -
12 25427 BB (AUS] Hanna ZHANG Australia #388 2200 1 -
13 61609 [NZL] Angelina UNG New Zealand #388 2200 1 -
14 87429 G [AUS] Pitchaya Elysia VIRAVONG  Australia #484 1470 2 -
15 93873 58 [AUS] Yuran ZHANG Australia #493 1430 2 -
16 61871 [AUS] Isabella YAN Australia #499 1370 1 -
17 91988 38 [AUS] Maureen Clarissa WIAYA  Australia #583 920 1 -
18 65301 58 [AUs] Sarah UNG Australia #583 920 1 -
19 89154 [AUS] Faye HUO Australia #725 550 1 -
20 74034 ‘ Bl [AUS] Victoria LI Australia #725 550 1 -
21 81954 [COK] Tereapii AKAVI Cook Islands #1241 2 1 -
22 79522 [COK] Te PaO Te Rangi TUPA  Cook Islands #1241 2 1
23 79504 [NZL] Josephine ZHAO New Zealand . .
24 91906 = [PYF] Heirautea CURET French Polynesia (Tahiti) - -
25 16665 [AUS] Smrithi ADEPU Australia - - -
26 79442 = [PYF] Mélissa MI YOU French Polynesia (Tahiti) - - -
27 42763 [AUS] Ria BAIRY Australia . . -
28 81899 ol [NZL] Victoria GUO New Zealand - - - .
29 87972 = [PYF] Esther TAU French Polynesia (Tahiti) - - - -
30 85414 S5 (NzL] Yanxi LIU New Zealand - - - -
31 22221 58 [AUS] Alphonsa BJOMON Australia - - - N
32 27024 = [PYF] Myriam SIAO French Polynesia (Tahiti) - - - -
33 17608 §8 AUs xinviGu Australia . - P
34 59511 = [PYF] Taphira BARSINAS French Polynesia (Tahiti) - - - ~
35 22333 BB (AUs] Jasmine JaP Australia . . . .
36 98556 B (AUs] Jazmine LAM Australia . . .
37 80519 BB [AUs] Yee-Yuan LIM Australia . .
38 29392 S [AUS] Hessa MAHAROOF Australia - -
39 53816 [AUS] Victoria NA Australia - -
40 44874 [AUS] Mimi NGO Australia - -
41 74117 [AUS] Dania NUGROHO Australia - - -
42 28957 [AUS] Kaitlyn RODRIGUES Australia - - P
43 75546 BB [AUS] Catrina Chia-Yu TAN Australia R R R R
a4 74563 5B (AUS] Eva ZHANG Australia ) B o

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=0fb05645-a6fc-45c4-8bf6-537db93e54e9
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VICTOR Oceania Championships 2024

Q Badminton Oceania | #8 Geelong, Australia
8 2/12/2024 to 2/15/2024

Continental Individual Championships

MD Acceptance list

Select event: MD v

41 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 1/16/2024

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
69529 [AUS]KaiChen TEOH Australia
! 87656 M [AUS]Rayne WANG Australia 1

70788 il [NZL]Dacmen VONG
87892 [NZL]Vincent TAO

61283 [AUS]Lukas DEFOLKY

58073 8 [AUS]Huaidong TANG

70947 B8 [AUS]Ken GOH

71340 [AUSJEmmanuel STEPHEN SAM
66088 [AUSIVincent NGUYEN

8234 [AUS]Le The Hung PHAM
60131 [NZL]Adam JEFFREY

82683 [NZLIDylan SOEDJASA

89982 [NZL]Avinash SHASTRI
91659 [NZLlJonathan CURTIN

69279 [AUS]Shaurya MADAAN
85778 [AUS]Ytharth MADAAN

96755 il [NZL]Daxxon VONG
78535 [NZL]Daniel HILLIER

73890 [NZL]Isaac CHAN

82767 il [F|j]Liam FONG

56428 [AUS]Ken RICHARDSON
60582 [AUS]Ephraim STEPHEN SAM
55643 [NZLJack WANG

69174 il [NZL]Ryan TONG

67202 B [AUS]Luke CHONG

34021 EHl [AUS]Hoe Keat OON

91569 M [GUM]Sunardi LI
28998 M [GUM]Chen Yang HU

11495 [AUS]Bernhard HALIM
77962 [AUS]Bosco Lap-Chi KWOK
86754 [AUS]Brendan WANG
29235 8 [AUS]jordan WANG
88705 [AUS]Asher Jing Jie OO
95109 [AUSITimothy SENTOSA
34293 [COK]Edward PATAI

90754 [COK]David PIAKURA
19889 &8 [COK]Brendan LEE

99121 [COK]Damus MATAKINO

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
Fiji
Australia

Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

Guam
Guam

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Cook Islands
Cook Islands

Cook Islands
Cook Islands

14880

12248

8800

8800

#259 4230 8460
7820
#298 3600 7200
6080
6080
5480
#395 2220 4440
3680
3680
2200
2200
#715 920 1840

1840

1840

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=0fb05645-a6fc-45c4-8bf6-537db93e54e9
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Member ID Player

76915
36164

64792
88675

56028
68039

92960
49043

66135
93996

82760
82672

57538
55618

56178
74783

38677
18621

89799
76268

42107
69491

87290
75066

27895
61004

33797
22378

20488
45717

81214
58125

98726
46665

31466
37636

79344
94288

19551
32915

85468
83318

67417
76357

= [PYF]Antoine BEAUBOIS
= [PYF]Yohann LEMAIRE
[AUS]Phillip HALIM
[AUS]Landon KURNIAWAN
[AUS]Shrey DHAND
[AUS]Jayden LIM

= [PYF]Elias MAUBLANC
= [PYF]Keali'l TAURUA
[COK]Daniel AKAVI
[COKIEmanuela MATAIO
[AUS]Jaehyun PARK

8 [F|)Jared CHUNG

[FIJ] Chang Ho KIM
[FI]]Robert LOO
[NZLIChris BENZIE
[NZL]Daniel HU

88 [AUS]Ethan CHAN
[AUS]Owen En Khal LIM
[NZL]Jaden MINGOA
[NZL]Samuel NAVARRA
[AUS]Alex GAO
[AUS]Chauncey YU
[NZL]Lezhi ZHU
[NZL]Raphael Chris DELOY
[AUS]Lawrence GIANG
[AUS]Nils VERCRUYSSE
[AUS]Christopher GO
[AUS]Caleb TEO
[AUS]Yash JHA
[AUS]Brian JOHNSON
[AUS]Marcus KONG
[AUS]Peter YAN
[AUS]Raphael LYDRA
[AUS]Reikken LYDRA
[AUS]Nathaniel SANTOSA
[AUS]Cayven TEO
[AUS]Pascal SOUKSAVAT
[AUS]Ryan VENPIN
[AUS]INicholas UNG
[AUS]Jamie ZHU
[AUS]Felix WANG
[AUS]Elton ZHANG
[AUS]Jordan YANG
[AUS]Frederick ZHAO

BWF - VICTOR Oceania Championships 2024 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected
Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed

French Polynesia (Tahiti)

French Polynesia (Tahiti) 1400

Australia

X #990 550 1100 1
Australia
Australia

. #990 550 1100 1
Australia

French Polynesia (Tahiti)
French Polynesia (Tahiti)

Cook Islands
Cook Islands

Australia

Fiji

Fiji

Fiji

New Zealand

New Zealand

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=0fb05645-a6fc-45c4-8bf6-537db93e54e9
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VICTOR Oceania

BWF - VICTOR Oceania Championships 2024 - Acceptance list

Championships 2024

Q Badminton Oceania | #8 Geelong, Australia

1 2/12/2024 to 2/15/2024

Continental Individual Championships

WD Acceptance list

Select event: WD v

25 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 1/16/2024

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
77441 [AUS]Setyana MAPASA Australia
1 =0 . #37 35360 14
71065 [AUS]JAngela YU Australia
85030 EE [AUS]Kaitlyn EA Australia
2 a . #63 22631 16
58488 [AUS]Gronya SOMERVILLE Australia
79043 [AUS]Sydney GO Australia
3 Sipm 22400
89581 [AUS]Lee Yen KHOO Australia
57325 [NZL]JAnona PAK New Zealand
4 == #170 6805 13610 5
76259 [NZL]Erena CALDER -HAWKINS New Zealand
67921 [AUS]Sydney TJONADI Australia
5 =2 ) ; . #208 5110 10220 3
97229 [AUS]Victoria TJONADI Australia
97675 [NZL]Camellia ZHOU New Zealand
6 5 9272
77993 [NZL]Justine VILLEGAS New Zealand
50260 [AUS]Priska KUSTIADI Australia
! 93873 [AUS]Yuran ZHANG Australia 0%
87799 [NZL]Gaea GALVEZ New Zealand
8 =3 7360
63380 [NZL)Jenny ZHU New Zealand
74034 B8 [AUS]Victoria LI Australia
9 Sian 5480
65301 [AUS]Sarah UNG Australia
89154 [AUS]Faye HUO Australia
10 - X 5480
44874 [AUSIMimi NGO Australia
91988 [AUSIMaureen Clarissa WIJAYA Australia
11 o . 3680
61871 [AUS]Isabella YAN Australia
77633 [AUS]Yuelin ZHANG Australia
12 =2 L . . #459 1520 3040 1
83422 [AUS]Kai Qi (Bernice) TEOH Australia
91906 = [PYF]Heirautea CURET French Polynesia (Tahiti)
® 79442 == [PYF]Mélissa MI YOU French Polynesia (Tahiti)
61609 [NZL]Angelina UNG New Zealand
" 96913 [NZL]JRoanne APALISOK New Zealand
22221 [AUS]AIphonsa BIJOMON Australia
15 —
59511 mi= [PYF]Taphira BARSINAS French Polynesia (Tahiti)
81954 [COK]Tereapii AKAVI Cook Islands
16 -
79522 [COK]Te Pa O Te Rangi TUPA Cook Islands
68923 [NZL]Berry NG New Zealand
v 81899 il [NzL)Victoria GUO New Zealand
27024 == [PYFIMyriam SIAO French Polynesia (Tahiti)
* 87972 == [PYF]Esther TAU French Polynesia (Tahiti)
17608 [AUS]Xin Yi GU Australia
19 Sram
29392 [AUS]Hessa MAHAROOF Australia

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=0fb05645-a6fc-45c4-8bf6-537db93e54e9
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Member ID Player

85414
79504

22333
25427

98556
97779

80519
87429

74117
75546

28957
74563

[NZL]Yanxi LIU
[NZL]osephine ZHAO
[AUS]Jasmine JAP
[AUS]Hanna ZHANG
[AUS]Jazmine LAM
[AUS]Bethany LI
[AUS]Yee-Yuan LIM
[AUS]Pitchaya Elysia VIRAVONG
[AUS]Dania NUGROHO
[AUS]Catrina Chia-Yu TAN
[AUS]Kaitlyn RODRIGUES
[AUS]Eva ZHANG

Notional/Protected
Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed

New Zealand
New Zealand

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

Australia
Australia

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=0fb05645-a6fc-45c4-8bf6-537db93e54e9
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VICTOR Oceania Championships 2024

Q Badminton Oceania | #8 Geelong, Australia

# GROUP ENTRY

B3 2/12/2024 to 2/15/2024 # WITHDRAW ENTRY

Continental Individual Championships

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD v

46 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 1/16/2024

Seeding Ranking:

Notional/Protected
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed

Main

89529 [AUS]Kenneth Zhe Hooi CHOO Australia

1 = . #43 29920 - 20
58488 [AUS]Gronya SOMERVILLE Australia
99895 il [NZL]Edward LAU New Zealand
2 = #201 5860 11720 4
62883 [NZL]Shaunna LI New Zealand
85468 [AUS]Felix WANG Australia
: 89581 [AUS]Lee Yen KHOO Australia 10
60131 [NZL]Adam JEFFREY New Zealand
4 =3 . #190 6158 10262 6
77993 &M [NzL]justine VILLEGAS New Zealand
87656 [AUS]Rayne WANG Australia
5 Si=am 8533
85030 [AUS]Kaitlyn EA Australia
96755 [NZL]Daxxon VONG New Zealand
¢ 87799 Ml [NZL]Gaea GALVEZ New Zealand e0ee
34021 [AUS]Hoe Keat OON Australia
7 - X 6080
17608 [AUSIXin Yi GU Australia
70788 [NZL]Dacmen VONG New Zealand
8 =3 #389 2440 4880 2
96913 &l [NZL]Roanne APALISOK New Zealand
87892 Wl [NZL]Vincent TAO New Zealand
9 = #429 2200 4400 1
72802 [NZL]Alyssa TAGLE New Zealand
88705 [AUS]Asher Jing Jie OOI Australia
10 S 4220
50260 [AUS]Priska KUSTIADI Australia
74783 [NZL]Daniel HU New Zealand
" 61609 [NZL]Angelina UNG New Zealand e
66088 [AUS]Vincent NGUYEN Australia
12 s . 3680
53816 [AUS)Victoria NA Australia
58125 [AUS]Peter YAN Australia
13 j— X 3588
73559 [AUS]Louisa MA Australia
86104 [AUS]Pit Seng LOW Australia
14 S . #625 1430 2860 2
93873 [AUS]Yuran ZHANG Australia
67417 [AUS]Jordan YANG Australia
15 - X 2860
67921 [AUS]Sydney TJONADI Australia
86450 [AUS]Dion BINOD Australia
16 j— X 2200
74034 [AUSVictoria LI Australia
88675 [AUS]Landon KURNIAWAN Australia
17 S 2200
91988 [AUS]Maureen Clarissa WIJAYA Australia
71340 [AUS]JEmmanuel STEPHEN SAM Australia
* 89154 [AUS]Faye HUO Australia 00
55643 [NZL]Jack WANG New Zealand
19 #741 920 1840 1

76259 [NZL]Erena CALDER -HAWKINS New Zealand

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=0fb05645-a6fc-45c4-8bf6-537db93e54e9 1/2


https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/individual-entry/0fb05645-a6fc-45c4-8bf6-537db93e54e9
https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/entry_management.aspx?id=0fb05645-a6fc-45c4-8bf6-537db93e54e9

1/18/24, 4:58 PM

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
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Member ID Player

82683 [NZLIDylan SOEDJASA
57325 &l [NZL]Anona PAK
68039 EH [AUS)jayden LIM
97229 [AUS)Victoria TIONADI
66135 8 [COK]Daniel AKAVI
81954 [COK]Tereapii AKAVI
99247 [AUS]Cade ELLIOTT
61715 B [AUS]Ying TSE

76915 == [PYF]Antoine BEAUBOIS
91906 == [PYF]Heirautea CURET

56178 [NZLIChris BENZIE
68923 M [NzL]Berry NG

70947 B8 [AUS]Ken GOH

97779 &8 [AUs]Bethany LI

93996 [COKIEmanuela MATAIO
79522 [COK]Te Pa O Te Rangi TUPA
89799 &M [NZL)Jaden MINGOA
97675 [NZL]Camellia ZHOU
92960 == [PYF]Elias MAUBLANC
87972 == [PYF]Esther TAU

45717 [AUS]Brian JOHNSON
22221 [AUS]AIphonsa BIJOMON
87290 &l [NZL]Lezhi ZHU

79504 [NZL)Josephine ZHAO
36164 == [PYF]Yohann LEMAIRE
79442 == [PYFIMélissa MI YOU
18621 [AUS]Owen En Khal LIM
22333 Bl [AUS]asmine JAP
75066 [NZL]Raphael Chris DELOY
81899 [NZL]Victoria GUO
49043 == [PYF]Keali'l TAURUA
59511 == [PYF]Taphira BARSINAS
98726 [AUS]Raphael LYDRA
80519 [AUSIYee-Yuan LIM
73890 M [NzL]Isaac CHAN
85414 &l [NzL]Yanxi LIU

95140 [AUS]Aneesh NIRMAL
44874 8 [AUSIMimi NGO

82760 [AUS]Jaehyun PARK
29392 [AUS]Hessa MAHAROOF
95109 [AUS]Timothy SENTOSA
98556 B [AUS]Jazmine LAM
60582 [AUS]Ephraim STEPHEN SAM
74117 [AUS]Dania NUGROHO
22378 [auSICaleb TEO

28957 [AUS]Kaitlyn RODRIGUES
37636 B8 [AUS]Cayven TEO
74563 Bl [AUS]Eva ZHANG
29235 E# [AUS]jordan WANG
65301 8 [AUS]Sarah UNG

69491 B8 [AUS]Chauncey YU
61871 [AUS]Isabella YAN

76357 [AUS]Frederick ZHAO
77633 [AUSIYuelin ZHANG

Notional/Protected

Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
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https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=0fb05645-a6fc-45c4-8bf6-537db93e54e9
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